
Pos 

 

Big ClassiX 
1 
2 

 

ClassiX 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

TT Open 
1 
2 

 

TTF 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TTF 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not qualified 
DQ 

 

TTF 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

121 
90 

399 
513 

63 
13 

136 
93 

99 
111 

60 
462 
233 

595 
65 

299 
41 

511 
232 
667 

53 

25 
993 

23 
38 

412 

Name 

ACR-Family-Team 
Skura Racing Team 

Silent Hektik Racing 
Dream Team Hamburg 
Amis Team 
Polpetta Racing 

Old Rabbit Racing Team 
HSS (Honda Sport Senioren) 

VintageRacing Team 
German Classic Endurance 
Bushmills Racing Team 
KL Racing 
Kuhle Woosch 

IAL - Idioten am Limit 
Cool Racing 
Jolanda& Bewi Racing 
The Turtles 
TipTopEndurance Team 2 
Scuderia Espresso 
Kradwahn Racing 

Prinz Brösel Racing 

NF Tongeren Belgium 
Buffn-Racing 
Tip Top Endurance 
Die Krähe von Eukalypta 
JJ Endurance 

Class 

Big ClassiX 
Big ClassiX 

ClassiX 
ClassiX 
ClassiX 
ClassiX 

TT Open 
TT Open 

TTF 1 
TTF 1 
TTF 1 
TTF 1 
TTF 1 

TTF 2 
TTF 2 
TTF 2 
TTF 2 
TTF 2 
TTF 2 
TTF 2 

TTF 2 

TTF 3 
TTF 3 
TTF 3 
TTF 3 
TTF 3 

Laps 

62 
50 

77 
75 
71 
57 

84 
77 

84 
82 
82 
80 
79 

80 
80 
80 
80 
79 
77 
74 

79 

82 
80 
74 
71 
58 

Diff 

1 Lap 
13 Laps 

3 Laps 
5 Laps 
9 Laps 

23 Laps 

7 Laps 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

33.162 
1:44.967 
1:56.449 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

DQ 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
9 Laps 

12 Laps 
25 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
12 Laps 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

14 Laps 

7 Laps 

2 Laps 
7.053 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

33.162 
1:11.805 

11.482 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
6 Laps 
3 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:04:58.499 
3:02:08.391 

3:02:10.348 
3:01:44.066 
3:00:58.082 
3:22:37.162 

3:02:39.889 
3:02:39.360 

3:00:52.827 
3:02:33.253 
3:02:40.306 
3:04:07.913 
3:03:01.995 

3:01:07.584 
3:01:40.746 
3:02:52.551 
3:03:04.033 
3:03:03.522 
3:01:11.144 
3:00:59.039 

3:02:43.703 

3:04:25.900 
3:02:55.333 
3:01:47.123 
3:01:05.341 
3:21:04.201 

Best Tm 

2:12.023 
2:03.857 

2:03.357 
2:06.909 
2:16.250 
2:04.878 

1:59.471 
2:07.474 

1:56.361 
2:01.588 
2:01.900 
2:00.904 
2:04.654 

2:03.520 
2:04.995 
2:05.504 
2:06.078 
2:08.384 
2:09.239 
2:13.405 

2:09.612 

1:57.341 
2:06.823 
2:13.058 
2:11.779 
2:07.809 

In Lap 

9 
6 

35 
25 
59 
11 

4 
76 

37 
39 

9 
8 

22 

5 
13 
71 
22 
15 
32 
30 

20 

13 
51 
40 
47 

7 

Bike 1 

Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Guzzi 
Cagiva 
BMW 
Guzzi 

Aprilia 
Honda 

Suzuki 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Guzzi 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 

Ducati 

Ducati 
Honda 
H onda CB 500 
Ducati 
Ducati 

Bike 2 

Ducati 
Suzuki 

Guzzi 
Cagiva 
Kawasaki 
Guzzi 

Yamaha 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Guzzi 
Suzuki 
Guzzi 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Ducati 
Kawasaki 
 

 

2nd No 

765 
90 

534 
512 
33 
166 

57 
80 

97 
91 
50 
469 
515 

549 
67 
165 
58 
123 
360 
66 

167 

2 
966 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:47.062 

Avg. Speed 

91,950 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.361 

Best Speed 

102,096 

Best Lap by 

99 - VintageRacing Team 

 

Printed: 22.08.2022 21:15:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Markus Fischer 

Race Director SPS Race 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SPS Race 

Classic Endurance 
Classic Endurance 

3h Endurance Rennen 

Race started at 13:55:47 

Circiut de Chambley 3,300 km 

20.08.2022 14:00 


